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7,0-40,0

NADV 160-100

TYPE

400

20

110

160
100

40
440
390

124

17,5
229
555
802
255

22
180

0,66
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kg



NADV

Transportrollen zum Vorschub 000
Galets de transport pour I'avance 000 »
Transport rolls for the forwarding

WI'I'EI.S@

ALBERT



